Accessibility Advisory Group

Meeting Agenda Weliinaron G Cooncil
DATE: Tuesday, 25 February 2020
TIME: 5:30pm - 7:30pm

VENUE: Mayor’s Reception Room
Level 8, 113 The Terrace
Wellington City Council

Co-Chairpersons:
Tristram Ingham and Rachel Noble

Members:

Amy Evanson, Erikka Helliwell, Rosie Macleod, Stuart Mills,
Solmaz Nazari Orakani, Alan Royal and Nick Ruane

Councillor:
Councillor Rebecca Matthews

WCC Staff:
Moana Mackey - Chief City Planner

Kristine Ford - Senior Policy Advisor
Jenny Rains — Community Services Manager

Nadine Dodge - Principal Advisor, Transport Strategy
Hedi Mueller — Democracy Advisor

Apologies:
Nick Ruane



AGENDA

1.1

1.2

1.3

2.1

2.2

2.3

Meeting procedures 5:30pm
Welcome and Apologies
Conflicts of Interest

Confirmation of minutes — 3 February 2020

Presentations

Accessible Wellington Action Plan Q+A 5:35pm
Facilitated by Kristine Ford

Transport Strategy Footpath Improvement Survey
Facilitated by Nadine Dodge 6:05pm

Footpath Management Policy Discussion 6:20pm
Facilitated by Kristine Ford

General Business 6:35pm
e Members’ updates
e Update from Councillor
e Annual Report Planning

AAG Members only time 7:05pm
Meeting closure 7:30pm
Next meeting - 31 March 2020

e Emergency Management Workshop - Jenny
Rains


https://wellington.govt.nz/your-council/plans-policies-and-bylaws/policies/footpath-management-policy
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