Accessibility Advisory Group Meeting Agenda

Absolutely Positively Wellington City Council

Me Heke Ki Põneke

DATE: Tuesday, 25 February 2020

TIME: 5:30pm - 7:30pm

VENUE: Mayor's Reception Room

Level 8, 113 The Terrace Wellington City Council

Co-Chairpersons:

Tristram Ingham and Rachel Noble

Members:

Amy Evanson, Erikka Helliwell, Rosie Macleod, Stuart Mills, Solmaz Nazari Orakani, Alan Royal and Nick Ruane

Councillor:

Councillor Rebecca Matthews

WCC Staff:

Moana Mackey - Chief City Planner

Kristine Ford – Senior Policy Advisor

Jenny Rains - Community Services Manager

Nadine Dodge - Principal Advisor, Transport Strategy

Hedi Mueller - Democracy Advisor

Apologies:

Nick Ruane

AGENDA

1.	Meeting procedures	5:30pm
1.1	Welcome and Apologies	
1.2	Conflicts of Interest	
1.3	Confirmation of minutes – 3 February 2020	
2.	Presentations	
2.1	Accessible Wellington Action Plan Q+A Facilitated by Kristine Ford	5:35pm
2.2	Transport Strategy Footpath Improven Facilitated by Nadine Dodge	nent Survey 6:05pm
2.3	Footpath Management Policy Discussion Facilitated by Kristine Ford	n 6:20pm
3.	 General Business Members' updates Update from Councillor Annual Report Planning 	6:35pm
4.	AAG Members only time	7:05pm
5.	Meeting closure	7:30pm
6.	Next meeting – 31 March 2020 • Emergency Management Workshop - Rains	- Jenny